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MISSION STATEMENT: The Carlisle Area Chamber of Commerce .

exists to promote the economy vitality of its members, 1]

encourage Carlisle Chamber of Commerce
economic development, and to enhance the quality of life. - .

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce
Annual Dinner
January 24, 2026
See Invitation below
Make Your Reservations Now!

You Can Use the RSVP Attached

Call the Chamber at 515-989-4216
or email
executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org

Register Online



https://carlisleiachamber.org/product-category/tickets/annual-dinner-tickets/

Carhsle Chamber of Commerce )

W..-‘ = 2.025
ARLISIE

YOU ARE INVITED TO HEAR
INTRODUCTIONS TO OUR
NEWEST BUSINESS MEMBERS
AND CELEBRATE OUR 2025
AWARDS RECIPIENTS

24 STARTING AT ‘
5:30 PM

TOAD VALLEY

GOLF COURSE
237 NE 80" ST, PLEASANT HILL

5:30 NETWORKING SOCIAL
6:30 DINNER & AWARDS

$55 PER PERSON | TABLE OF 8 - $385 A\ / SVARD

RECOGNITION

CITIZEN, BUSINESS,
EMPLOYEE
AND FRIEND

_ OF EDUCATION.
OF THE YEAR ,

<k, ».

Dress Code: Business Allire

RSVP BY JANUARY 16, 2026

ONLINE: www.CarlislelAChamber.org

EMAIL: executivedirectoreCarlisle] AChomber org
CALL: 515-98%9- 4216 N




2025

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce ! \R[ I‘Sl I D . (d

. JANUARY 24 2026
MAIL RSVP BY JANUARY 16 OR CALL 515-989-4216

ATTENDEE NAME

EUEHER Rtz ADDITIONAL ATTENDEE NAMES
More room on the back of card
ATTENDEES
$55.00 PER ATTENDEE

$385.00 TABLE OF 8

[] CHECK INCLUDED [JPAY AT EVENT

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CARLISLE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

(SN S ¢ N V)

2026 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

Executive Board
President, Dawn Guyer (Realtor-Broker by EXP Realty)
dawnguyerrealtorl7@gamil.com 515-305-5977
Vice President, Job Cooper (Wyckoff Heating & Cooling)
Job@wyckoffind.com 515-287-6000
Secretary, Rachael Thompson (Morning Glory Coffee)
Rthompson80@gmail.com 515-473-2885
Treasurer Lynn Schattner (Cyber Solutions)
Ischatther@getcybersolutions.com 515-989-2788
Past President, Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)
cody.hawkeueauto@gmail.com 515-491-3682
Shar Pardubsky (Executive Director)

executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org 515-989-4216

Directors
Jerry Hope (Carlisle Watering Hole)
Jerry.hope.1960@gmail.com 515-989-9399
Deven Markley (City of Carlisle)



mailto:lschattner@getcybersolutions.com
mailto:executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org
mailto:executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org

dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org 515-989-3224
Katey Farrell (Katey Farrell Realtor)
katey@sarahopkinsrealtor.com 515-330-8398
Tim Norton (Hartford Upper Elementary School)
Tim.norton@carlislecsd.org 515-989-5332
Destine Routh (First Interstate Bank)
destinie.routh@fib.com 515-989-3255
Jennifer Tucker (Tuckerberry Farms)
5861jtucker@gmail.com 515-238-4419

STAFF

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
27 School St; PO Box 487
Carlisle, IA 50047
(515) 989-4216
By Appointment

Platinum Members

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce | 27 School St PO Box 487 | Carlisle, IA 50047 US
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